
 

 

SRM INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY    
(Deemed to be University u/ 3 of UGC Act, 1956) 

University Practical / Project Work & Viva voce Examinations 

DATE WISE CONSOLIDATED PROJECT VIVA SCHEDULE 

      

DISTANCE EDUCATION 

      College Name  :   Directorate of Distance Education 

      Degree   :   Bachelor of Business Administration   

      Conducting Department :   Directorate of Distance Education 

      Subject Code and Title :  BBPD1964- Internship and Project Work 

Regulations  : 2019 

Specialization              : BBA 

Venue   : Online Mode 

Month / Year               : November 2024 

 

Sl.No Sem 
Date and Time of 

Examinations 

No. of 

Candidates 

No. of 

Batches 
Register No. 

Internal Examiner with 

Designation 

    1 VI 
09.11.2024 

(2 PM – 5 PM) 
13 1 

DC2251005010001 

DC2251005010002 

DC2251005010005 

DC2251005010006 

DC2251005010007 

DC2251005010009 

DC2251005010010 

DC2251005010011 

DC2251005010012 

DC2251005010014 

DC2251005010015 

DC2251005010016 

DC2251005010018 

20193 

Dr.N.Radhakrishnan 

Assistant Professor 

SRMIST-DODE 

radhakrn@srmist.edu.in 

9092988676 
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